
ISLAND RACEWAY

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

36518  8/02/2016Ser#

Race Time

open (A1 Main)

HARLEY CHARLIE 5 1 25 6:09.874 13.973 14.284 14.389 414.484

GIANNI PANGALLLO 1 2 24 6:02.070 13.723 13.844 13.931 514.060

VIN NOCELLA 6 3 24 6:03.543 1.473 13.810 13.952 14.080 114.218

MIKE MORRIS 2 4 23 6:02.846 14.255 14.384 14.605 314.830

RICH MIZSAK 10 5 23 6:09.366 6.520 14.414 14.862 15.025 815.238

CURT 7 6 23 6:11.502 8.656 14.905 15.160 15.315 715.511

ROB BILICKI 8 7 22 6:01.465 15.240 15.392 15.538 915.760

CHRISTOPHER PERERA 11 8 19 6:10.479 14.717 14.988 16.482 1017.670

JOE TRAMONTAMA 4 9 11 3:13.557 14.622 15.541 17.259 6 

MIKE D 3 10 9 2:26.172 13.769 14.289  2 

ISLAND RACEWAY

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

36518  8/02/2016Ser#

Race Time

open (B1 Main)

PETER ARUTA 4 1 22 6:00.522 15.544 15.822 15.925 1116.057

TITO SANCHEZ 5 2 21 6:06.916 15.889 16.083 16.188 1316.397

CHRIS PERERA 7 3 21 6:09.543 2.627 15.798 16.150 16.442 1416.729

SCOTT K 6 4 21 6:14.734 7.818 16.162 16.425 16.730 1517.123

JAMIE D 9 5 20 6:01.411 15.900 16.000 16.183 1216.715

DOLLAZ 10 6 19 6:07.891 16.957 17.236 17.822 1718.553

JAY KOGAN 11 7 19 6:10.298 2.407 17.074 17.436 18.062 1918.789

SCOTT WALKER 1 8 12 3:40.187 15.730 16.369 17.210 16 

ISLAND RACEWAY

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

36518  8/02/2016Ser#

Race Time

open (A2 Main)

HARLEY CHARLIE 5 1 25 6:04.376 13.841 14.022 14.114 414.203

VIN NOCELLA 6 2 25 6:05.924 1.548 13.769 13.879 13.970 114.045

MIKE D 3 3 25 6:09.150 4.774 13.987 14.097 14.188 214.306

GIANNI PANGALLLO 1 4 24 6:08.672 13.733 13.859 14.061 514.292

JOE TRAMONTAMA 4 5 23 6:05.194 14.493 14.795 14.967 615.167

RICH MIZSAK 10 6 23 6:07.157 1.963 14.596 14.830 14.965 815.174

MIKE MORRIS 2 7 23 6:09.856 4.662 14.306 14.432 14.563 314.903

CURT 7 8 23 6:10.430 5.236 14.915 14.958 15.067 715.227

ROB BILICKI 8 9 23 6:14.019 8.825 15.226 15.304 15.421 915.534

CHRISTOPHER PERERA 11 10 21 6:18.836 14.782 15.231 15.624 1016.252

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

open (A2)
ISLAND RACEWAY

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

36518

6:09.874HARLEY CHARLIE 1 6:04.376 1 1 2125 25 50/734.2501.



6:03.543VIN NOCELLA 3 6:05.924 3 2 5224 25 49/729.4672.

6:02.070GIANNI PANGALLLO 2 6:08.672 2 4 6424 24 48/730.7423.

6:02.846MIKE MORRIS 4 6:09.856 4 7 11723 23 46/732.7024.

6:09.366RICH MIZSAK 5 6:07.157 5 6 11623 23 46/736.5235.

2:26.172MIKE D 10 6:09.150 10 3 1339 25 34/515.3226.

6:11.502CURT 6 6:10.430 6 8 14823 23 46/741.9327.

3:13.557JOE TRAMONTAMA 9 6:05.194 9 5 14511 23 34/558.7518.

6:01.465ROB BILICKI 7 6:14.019 7 9 16922 23 45/735.4849.

6:10.479CHRISTOPHER PERERA 8 6:18.836 8 10 181019 21 40/749.31510.

ISLAND RACEWAY

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

36518  8/02/2016Ser#

Race Time

open (B2 Main)

PETER ARUTA 4 1 22 6:06.661 15.737 16.033 16.134 1116.279

SCOTT WALKER 1 2 22 6:17.913 11.252 15.790 16.004 16.295 1616.549

TITO SANCHEZ 5 3 21 6:09.905 15.731 15.930 16.103 1316.296

JAMIE D 9 4 21 6:11.521 1.616 15.887 16.040 16.329 1216.714

CHRIS PERERA 7 5 20 6:04.581 15.759 15.904 16.264 1417.064

SCOTT K 6 6 20 6:12.992 8.411 16.132 16.413 16.816 1517.232

JAY KOGAN 11 7 17 6:06.354 17.989 18.580 19.278 1920.819

DOLLAZ 10 8 17 6:10.449 4.095 17.071 17.467 17.940 1719.483

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

open (B2)
ISLAND RACEWAY

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

36518

6:00.522PETER ARUTA 1 6:06.661 1 1 2122 22 44/727.1831.

6:06.916TITO SANCHEZ 2 6:09.905 2 3 5321 21 42/736.8212.

6:09.543CHRIS PERERA 3 6:04.581 3 5 8521 20 41/734.1243.

6:01.411JAMIE D 5 6:11.521 5 4 9420 21 41/732.9324.

6:14.734SCOTT K 4 6:12.992 4 6 10621 20 41/747.7265.

3:40.187SCOTT WALKER 8 6:17.913 8 2 10212 22 34/598.1006.

6:10.298JAY KOGAN 7 6:06.354 7 7 14719 17 36/736.6527.

6:07.891DOLLAZ 6 6:10.449 6 8 14819 17 36/738.3408.


